
THE W 443.80 FT OF E 1160.60 FT 
SE1/4 AS LIES S OF BAUGHN RD. 

PAUL DAVID/PAUL DANIELA ELENA
974 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01776-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

28216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 8.41 54,665 0 0 54,665
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0

294,995
HX HB 51,411

243,584
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0

297,693

1542/2076 6/11/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL DAVID

PAUL DAVID

1478/2618 11/07/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID GLOBAL EXPRESS 

PAUL DAVID
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18745 GARAGE 110 09/18/2001

2025HX Base Yr

974 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 01 2,667 117.5020 96.35 256,965 1981 2018 0 0 0 7.35 92.65

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2195

BAS 539 100 539 48,116

BAS 1,656 100 1,656 147,829

FGR 720 55 396 35,351

FOP 220 30 66 5,892

UOP 48 20 10 893

3,183 2,667 238,078

BAS= S24 E21 FOP= S10 E22 N10 W22$ E48 FGR= E30 N24 W30 S24$
N24 BAS=  N11 W49 S11 E49$ W49 UOP= N4 W12 S4 E12$ W20$.

BAS24

21
48

24

49
20
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22
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22
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30

24

30

24

BAS 11

49

11

49
UOP 4

12

4 12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 252

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

2,252

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 54,665


